 Doc # LGH300-4P-SS Phone 717-348-5326
 Rev - www.esterlineresearch.com
     LGH300 Series
SOFTWARE COMPENSATED ‘ULTRA-LOW-G’ OCXO
FEATURES
• As good as 0.01 ppb/g per axis
• Within pull range in 0.1 seconds
• As low as ±0.25 ppb over temp.

 Doc # LGH300-4P-SS Phone 717-348-5326
 Rev - www.esterlineresearch.com
Ordering Information and Part Number Formatting:
LGH300-UU-VV-WW-XX-YY-ZZ-12M345678
*Note:  Need an option not shown? Call or email Esterline Research and Design for help with your unique needs.
TEMPERATURE STABILITY
OPTIONS (UU)
DASH # STABILITY
01 ±10 ppb
02 ±5.0 ppb
03 ±1.0 ppb
04 ±0.5 ppb
05 ±0.25 ppb
PULLABILITY OPTIONS (WW)
DASH # PULLABILITY
01 None
02 ±6.25 ppm
03 ±12.5 ppm
04 ±25 ppm
05 ±50 ppm
06 ±100 ppm
07 ±200 ppm
08 ±400 ppm
09 ±1000 ppm
ACCEL SENSITIVITY
OPTIONS (XX)
DASH # GAMMA
AA 0.25 ppb/g
BB 0.10 ppb/g
CC 0.05 ppb/g
DD 0.03 ppb/g
EE 0.01 ppb/g
AGING OPTIONS (YY)
DASH # ppb/day
01 N/A
02 ±1
03 ±0.75
04 ±0.50
05 ±0.30
OUTPUT FREQUENCY
OUTPUT FREQUENCY IS
SPECIFIED TO THE
NEAREST 1 HZ.
12.345678 MHz IN THE
ABOVE EXAMPLE
TEMPERATURE RANGE
OPTIONS (VV)
DASH # RANGE
AA -0 to +50°C
BB -20 to +70°C
CC -40 to +85°C
DD -40 to +105°C
AGING OPTIONS (ZZ)
DASH # ppb/20 yr
AA ±2000
BB ±1000
CC ±500
DD ±250
EE ±50
LGH300 Series OCXO           4
 Doc # LGH300-4P-SS Phone 717-348-5326
 Rev - www.esterlineresearch.com
Mechanical Dimensions:
PIN FUNCTIONS
PIN # FUNCTION
1 RF OUTPUT
2 NC
3 GROUND
4 NC
5 NC
6 NC
7 NC
8 NC